DECEMBER 2025 INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM - LAUNCH DATE 12-03-2024.xIsx

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move
games are marked with a gold

games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.

and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.

REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.
NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.

This POG is designed for 12 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 3 rows of games vertically.

POG Status Game Name Price Point $ Game # Ranking_
NEW GAME JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED 10 192 NG
NEW GAME SUPER CASHWORD 5 191 NG
NEW GAME CASH GRAB 2 190 NG

NO CHANGE 200X CASH BLITZ 20 161 2

MOVED MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME 20 189 1
NO CHANGE EXTREME PAYDAY 10 174 5
MOVED DIAMOND WHITE 10 183 6
NO CHANGE WILD MONEY 5 186 8
MOVED 5 TIMES THE JOY/5X THE CASH 5 188 4
NO CHANGE SAPPHIRE BLUE 5 182 9
MOVED HIGH ROLLER 2 187 14
NO CHANGE TRIPLE TRIPLER 1 184 10
REMOVED 100X CASH BLITZ 10 165 7
REMOVED MONEY MAKER 5 170 13
REMOVED MYSTERY MULTIPLIER 2 185 22

POG Type $1.00 $2.00 $5.00
12-GAME 4X3 POG 1 2 4
12 GAME 4X3 POG 11/25/2024

Column1

$10.00
3

Column

$20.00
2

Column3

Grand Total
12

Column 4

Page 1



2ND 20 GAME 4X5 POG

POG Status

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
ADDED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
ADDED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVED
REMOVED

DECEMBER 2025 INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM - LAUNCH DATE 12-03-2024.xlIsx
Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.

and games are marked with a gold

and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.

REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.
NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.

Game Name
MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME
200X CASH BLITZ
DIAMOND WHITE
HAMILTON

FUN 5S
GOLD 7S
WIN ITALL
EXTREME PAYDAY

$200,000 JACKPOT
CRUISIN' THE COAST Il
$20,000 POWER SHOT
IT TAKES 2

DIAMOND$ AND DOLLARS
CAS$HTASTIC
DOUBLE MATCH
JUMBO BUCKS CLASSIC

CROSSWORD
EMERALD GREEN
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNER

3 TIMES LUCKY

BRING THE HEAT
$1 LOTTERY TICKET

POG Type
20-Game 4X5 POG I

Price Point $
20 189
20 161
10 183
10 154
5 168
10 143
10 84
10 174
10 128
5 180
2 179
2 175
5 145
5 160
2 171
2 169
3 86
2 181
1 178
1 162
2 172
1 176
$1.00 $2.00
2 5
11/25/2024

26
18
21

16
24
29
34

28
27
32
30

23
25
17
15

44
35

This POG is designed for 20 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 5 rows of games vertically.

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

$5.00 $10.00 $20.00 Grand Total

4 6 2 20

Page 1



24 GAME 4X6 POG MB

POG Status
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVED
REMOVED

DECEMBER 2025 INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM - LAUNCH DATE 12-03-2024.xIsx

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

games are marked with a gold

NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.

This POG is designed for 24 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 6 rows of games vertically.

Game Name
JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED
SUPER CASHWORD
CASH GRAB
200X CASH BLITZ

HAMILTON
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA
MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME
EXTREME PAYDAY

FUN 58
5 TIMES THE JOY/5X THE CASH
DIAMOND WHITE
WILD MONEY

MONEY MAKER
BIG MONEY BINGO
SAPPHIRE BLUE
BINGO MANIA

LUCKY DOG
CRUISIN' THE COAST 111
MYSTERY MULTIPLIER
EMERALD GREEN

HIGH ROLLER
$20,000 POWER SHOT
TRIPLE TRIPLER
3 TIMES LUCKY

100X CASH BLITZ
ITTAKES 2

POG Type
24-Game 4x6 POG

Price Point $

10
5
2

20

10
20
20
10

w oo o,

NN OO

= = NN

$1.00

Game #

192
191
190
161

154
58
189
174

168
188
183
186

170
177
182
167

173
180
185
181

187
179
184
162

165
175

$2.00
5

11/25/2024

Ranking

NG

NG

NG
2

12

g = W

13
11

20

19
24
22
25

14
29

10
15

34

$3.00

Column

$5.00
9

1 Column 2

Column4

N YV
200/
SCASH BLITZ
55000007

Column3

JWINIURATO) %%
s50/000-<12)

§100 MILLION

Gl }XTRAVAGAN P £
giiss e | ©E0 o=
: B

| WiNUpiTORTTIMESD |

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

$10.00 $20.00 Grand Total
4 3 24

Page 1



POG Status
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVED
REMOVED

24 GAMES 6X4 POG

DECEMBER 2025 INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM - LAUNCH DATE 12-03-2024.xIsx
Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
games are marked with a gold and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.
NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
This POG is designed for 24 total games displayed with 6 games horizontally and 4 rows of games vertically.

Game Name Price Point$ Game # Ranking Column1 Column 2 Column 3 Column4 Column5 Column 6
JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED 10 192 NG . ¥ g yoo R
WINIUAT A
SUPER CASHWORD 5 191 NG WINUPTO $200,000! $IOU M”Ai nl()
CASH GRAB 2 190 NG EXTRAVAGANZA
200X CASH BLITZ 20 161 2 i i
HAMILTON 10 154 12 I ¥ , ooy
WINJUPITO o e
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA 20 58 3 520/000!M=A==R0|prizEs STARTIATIS 40!
MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME 20 189 1 SO N v R N 5 s G
S EXTREME i
EXTREME PAYDAY 10 174 5 2 1
PAYDAY
FUN 55 5 168 26 Jumueto P | WIN UP.TO $100,000! ¥ie
5 TIMES THE JOY/5X THE CASH 5 188 4 1:200,000! ; 1% 3
DIAMOND WHITE 10 183 6 \ i ‘
l m
WILD MONEY 5 186 8 | WINUPTORTIRESY) |
MONEY MAKER 5 170 13
BIG MONEY BINGO 5 177 11
SAPPHIRE BLUE 5 182 9
BINGO MANIA 3 167 20
LUCKY DOG 5 173 19 ‘ %
CRUISIN' THE COAST llI 5 180 24 uueS100000)
MYSTERY MULTIPLIER 2 185 22 E AT )T Vmmm— S [T
EMERALD GREEN 2 181 25 %Fm : “d"“ i IBOWER) TRIPLE 3\1;’::;93
HIGH ROLLER 2 187 14 n| ' iy 4 2 | A -l TRIPLER Yk
$20,000 POWER SHOT 2 179 29 p
TRIPLE TRIPLER 1 184 10 i - T ‘ -
3 TIMES LUCKY 1 162 15 Ll 0 $5,000! LR 28 03,000
100X CASH BLITZ 10 165 7
IT TAKES 2 2 175 34
REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
POG Type $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 Grand Total
24-Game 6X4 POG 2 5 1 9 4 3 24

11/25/2024 Page 1



DECEMBER 2025 INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM - LAUNCH DATE 12-03-2024.xIsx

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
games are marked with a gold and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.

REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.
NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.

This POG is designed for 28 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 7 rows of games vertically.

POG Status Game Name Price Point$ | Game#| Ranking| Column1 Column2 Column3 Column4
NEW GAME JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED 10 192 NG (R gmm N e -\@pm-
NEW GAME SUPER CASHWORD 5 191 NG 2 R

@@ URTO) ! u)
NEW GAME CASH GRAB 2 190 NG o
NO CHANGE 200X CASH BLITZ 20 161 2 oo
DOUBLE FACED MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME 20 189 1 N e
MOVED MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME 20 189 1 f;'ﬁ%\wi‘f\m
MOVED $100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA 20 58 3 linn it
MOVED DIAMOND WHITE 10 183 6
NO CHANGE $200,000 JACKPOT 10 128 16
NO CHANGE HAMILTON 10 154 12
NO CHANGE GOLD 7S 10 143 18 'D‘l
MOVED EXTREME PAYDAY 10 174 5 (e
NO CHANGE FUN 5S 5 168 26
NO CHANGE WILD MONEY 5 186 8 =
NO CHANGE BIG MONEY BINGO 5 177 11 ﬁ 7
NO CHANGE SAPPHIRE BLUE 5 182 9 winiue 70 $100,000!
NO CHANGE CRUISIN' THE COAST Il 5 180 24
MOVED 5TIMES THE JOY/5X THE CASH 5 188 4
NO CHANGE MYSTERY MULTIPLIER 2 185 22
NO CHANGE MONEY MAKER 5 170 13

NO CHANGE LUCKY DOG 5 173 19

NO CHANGE CROSSWORD 3 86 23

NO CHANGE BINGO MANIA 3 167 20

NO CHANGE EMERALD GREEN 2 181 25

MOVED HIGH ROLLER 2 187 14 _ q

NO CHANGE WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 1 178 17 ) ““an'ig:__'g;‘mg""‘eé“

$

NO CHANGE TRIPLE TRIPLER 1 184 10 WINUPTOS000!

NO CHANGE 3 TIMES LUCKY 1 162 15
REMOVED 100X CASH BLITZ 10 165 7
REMOVED $20,000 POWER SHOT 2 179 29 O S
REMOVED IT TAKES 2 2 175 34 il A OfE SSEaad

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
POG Type $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00  Grand Total
28-Game 6X4 POG 3 4 2 9 6 4 28
28 GAMES 4X7 POG 11/25/2024 Page 1



DECEMBER 2025 INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM - LAUNCH DATE 12-03-2024.xlsx

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
games are marked with a gold and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.
NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
This POG is designed for 36 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 9 rows of games vertically.

POG Status Game Name Price Point$ | Game# | Ranking. Column1 Column3
NEW GAME JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED 10 192 NG |[FE 8 =i ¥
NEW GAME SUPER CASHWORD 5 191 NG 2=
NEW GAME CASH GRAB 2 190 NG |(mereErT o
NO CHANGE 200X CASH BLITZ 20 161 2 Een B
DOUBLE FACED MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME 20 189 1 -
NOCHANGE  $100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA 20 58 3 O AN
NO CHANGE DIAMOND WHITE 10 183 6 s e
MOVED MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME 20 189 1
NO CHANGE HAMILTON 10 154 12
NO CHANGE GOLD 7S 10 143 18 | I PAYDAY
NO CHANGE WIN IT ALL 10 84 21 | |8,05.8 emdar Whioico & 3
4 st lEEEE)
NO CHANGE EXTREME PAYDAY 10 174 5 oo A N e
MOVED 5 TIMES THE JOY/5X THE CASH 5 188 4
MOVED HIGH ROLLER 2 187 14
NO CHANGE $200,000 JACKPOT 10 128 16
NO CHANGE CRUISIN' THE COAST Ill 5 180 24
NO CHANGE BIG MONEY BINGO 5 177 11
NO CHANGE LUCKY DOG 5 173 19
NO CHANGE WILD MONEY 5 186 8
NO CHANGE FUN 55 5 168 26
NO CHANGE SAPPHIRE BLUE 5 182 9
NO CHANGE MONEY MAKER 5 170 13 RE
NO CHANGE DIAMOND$ AND DOLLARS 5 145 28 N
NO CHANGE CROSSWORD 3 86 23 Wik ueT0 $100,000!
NO CHANGE CA$HTASTIC 5 160 27
NO CHANGE $20,000 POWER SHOT 2 179 29
NO CHANGE EMERALD GREEN 2 181 25
NO CHANGE BINGO MANIA 3 167 20
NO CHANGE MYSTERY MULTIPLIER 2 185 22
NO CHANGE IT TAKES 2 2 175 34
NO CHANGE BRING THE HEAT 2 172 44
NO CHANGE JUMBO BUCKS CLASSIC 2 169 30
NO CHANGE WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 1 178 17
$1 LO’ CI
NO CHANGE $1 LOTTERY TICKET 1 176 35 —————
NO CHANGE TRIPLE TRIPLER 1 188 10 | s OOO6O
NO CHANGE 3TIMES LUCKY 1 162 15
REMOVED 100X CASH BLITZ 10 165 7
REMOVED TRIPLE PLAY 2 159 45 R
REMOVED BANKROLL DOUBLER 2 136 40 ooor i KEBEEH
REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
POG Type $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00  Grand Total
36-Game 4X9 POG 4 8 2 11 7 4 36

36 GAMES 4X9 POG 11/25/2024 Page 1



36 GAMES 6X6 POG

POG Status
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NO CHANGE

DOUBLE FACED
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

MOVED
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED

DECEMBER 2025 INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM - LAUNCH DATE 12-03-2024.xlIsx

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
games are marked with a gold and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.
NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
This POG is designed for 36 total games displayed with 6 games horizontally and 6 rows of games vertically.

Game Name Price Point $ Game # Ranking Column1l Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Column6
JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED 10 192 NG 50 BUCKS /

vl U L

M)

SUPER CASHWORD 5 191 NG N S00MILLIOY
CASH GRAB 2 190 NG IS0 "\]H/\V[\(lAN/J\
200X CASH BLITZ 20 161 2 = o
MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME 20 189 1 o Yo
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA 20 58 3
DIAMOND WHITE 10 183
MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME 20 189 1
HAMILTON 10 154 12
GOLD 7S 10 143 18
WIN IT ALL 10 84 21
EXTREME PAYDAY 10 174 5
5 TIMES THE JOY/5X THE CASH 5 188 4
HIGH ROLLER 2 187 14
$200,000 JACKPOT 10 128 16
CRUISIN' THE COAST Il 5 180 24
BIG MONEY BINGO 5 177 11
LUCKY DOG 5 173 19
WILD MONEY 5 186 8 : T G . e
FUN 5S 5 168 26 WE 5"5’@@)& 2 i
SAPPHIRE BLUE 5 182 9 inurro o 75 I ' i ! 'MHKER] ;
MONEY MAKER 5 170 13 ¥ e
DIAMOND$ AND DOLLAR$ 5 145 28 5
CROSSWORD 3 86 23 j  WINUPTOS30000:
24
CAS$HTASTIC 5 160 27 a0 e E &
$20,000 POWER SHOT 2 179 29 D () Gl < d
EMERALD GREEN 2 181 25 & | B EEEEI%)
BINGO MANIA 3 167 20 : ; ) - 3
MYSTERY MULTIPLIER 2 185 22 G BT \'/
IT TAKES 2 2 175 34 UL WU LJ i r0'520,0001
27
BRING THE HEAT 2 172 44 R T : B Y
JUMBO BUCKS CLASSIC 2 169 30 ) TRIPLE
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 1 178 17 Tnlplen
$1 LOTTERY TICKET 1 176 35 A
TRIPLE TRIPLER 1 184 10 WNWPTO
3TIMES LUCKY 1 162 15 $3,000! bl
100X CASH BLITZ 10 165 7
TRIPLE PLAY 2 159 45
BANKROLL DOUBLER 2 136 40 2
REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
POG Type $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00  Grand Total
36-Game 6X6 POG 4 8 2 11 7 4 36
11/25/2024

Page 1



POG Status
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NO CHANGE

DOUBLE FACED
NO CHANGE
DOUBLE FACED
MOVED

NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

REMOVED

REMOVED
REMOVED

40 GAMES 8X5 POG

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins. NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
This POG is designed for 40 total games displayed with 8 games horizontally and 5 rows of games vertically.

Game Name
JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED
SUPER CASHWORD
CASH GRAB
200X CASH BLITZ

MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA

MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME

EXTREME PAYDAY
5 TIMES THE JOY/5X THE CASH
GOLD 78

DIAMOND WHITE

$200,000 JACKPOT
HAMILTON
WINITALL

HOMERUN RICHES

DIAMOND$ AND DOLLAR$
SAPPHIRE BLUE
EMERALD GREEN

CRUISIN' THE COAST Il
MONEY MAKER
FUN 5S
TRIPLE TRIPLER
LUCKY DOG

CA$HTASTIC
WILD MONEY
BIG MONEY BINGO
HIGH ROLLER
MYSTERY MULTIPLIER
CROSSWORD
BINGO MANIA
IT TAKES 2

DOUBLE MATCH
JUMBO BUCKS CLASSIC
BRING THE HEAT
BANKROLL DOUBLER
$20,000 POWER SHOT
$1 LOTTERY TICKET
WINNER WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
3TIMES LUCKY

100X CASH BLITZ
ELVIS
TRIPLE PLAY

POG Type
40-Game 8X5 POG

Price Point $
10
5
2
20
20
20
20
20

10
5
10
10
10
10
10
2

o = 000NN OO,

N W W NN O,

B R, R NMNNMNNMDDNMNDN

$1.00

Game #
192
191
190
161
189
58
58
189

174
188
143
183
128
154
84

166

145
182
181
180
170
168
184
173

160
186
177
187
185
86

167
175

171
169
172
136
179
176
178
162

165
65
159

$2.00
1

Ranking
NG

L]

18

16
12
21
43

28

25
24
13
26
10
19

27

11
14
22
23
20
34

32
30
44
40
29
35
17
15

46
45

$3.00

games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.

Column1

WIN TP T0 §200,0001

e]e]e]

YT ‘3‘\
ENTREME ¥
?ﬂYDAynl
Bunuto - Ad
£200000! ._W'HW 3

it

$5.00
11

11/25/2024

DECEMBER 2025 INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM - LAUNCH DATE 12-03-2024.xIsx

games are marked with a gold and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.

Column 2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Column 6 Column7  Column8

~ JISHELT

ity

FrrrrEny

R EHEE
<0000/ &5 MIESSOTITSAY

(]

"TRIPLE.
TRPLER

NI}

ik ur 10 100,000 $5,000!

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

$10.00 $20.00 Grand Total
7 5 40

Page1



DECEMBER 2025 INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM - LAUNCH DATE 12-03-2024.xIsx

This Price Point Plan-O-Gram is designed to assist retailers with displaying Instant Games in a consistent & cohesive manner for players to make faster game selections. To increase sales we recommend activating the newest games on the 1st
day of sales and placing them in the designated "NEW GAMES" dispensers each 1st Tuesday of the month. Group other games together by Price Point. Always keep dispenser displays clean and clutter free.

< Display Newest Games closest to register in the top dispensers. >

40 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY 30 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY 20 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY 10 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
5X8 Columns > 5X6 Columns > 5X4 Columns > 5X2 Columns >
Rows WV Dispenser Tower 1 Disp Tower 2 Disp Tower 3 Dispenser Tower 4 Rows WV Dispenser Tower 1 Disp Tower 2 Disp Tower 3 Rows \/ | Dispenser Tower 1 Dispenser Tower 2 Rows W/ | Dispenser Tower 1
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 s 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 1 2 3 4 1 1 2
$10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 $20.00 | $20.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 $20.00 | $10.00
2 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 2 7 8 9 10 1 12 2 5 6 7 8 2 3 4
$5.00 | $5.00 $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 $5.00 | $5.00
3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 3 13 14 15 16 17 18 3 9 10 1 12 3 5 6
$5.00 | $5.00 $5.00 | $5.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 $3.00 | $3.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 $5.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 | $2.00 $3.00 | $2.00
4 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 4 19 20 21 22 23 24 4 13 14 15 16 4 7 8
$2.00 | $2.00 $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00 | $1.00 $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00 | $1.00 $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00 | $1.00 $2.00 | $1.00
5 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 5 25 26 27 28 29 30 5 17 18 19 20 5 9 10
32 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY 24 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY 16 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY 8 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
4X8  Columns > 4X6  Columns > 4X4  Columns > 4X2  Columns 2>
Rows WV Dispenser Tower 1 Di! Tower 2 Di! Tower 3 Dispenser Tower 4 Rows WV Dispenser Tower 1 Di! Tower 2 Di! Tower 3 Rows /| Dispenser Tower 1 Dispenser Tower 2 Rows V| Dispenser Tower 1
NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW $20.00 | $20.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW $20.00 | $20.00 NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW NEW GAMES
1 " 2 3 4 5 s 5 s 1 " 5 3 4 5 s 1 4 2 3 4 1 " 5
$10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 [ $5.00 [ $5.00 | $5.00 $20.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 $20.00 | $10.00
2 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 2 7 8 9 10 1 12 2 5 6 7 8 2 3 4
$5.00 | $5.00 $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 $5.00 | $5.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $3.00 $5.00 | $3.00
3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 3 13 14 15 16 17 18 3 9 10 1 12 3 5 6
$2.00 | $2.00 $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00 | $1.00 $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00 | $1.00 $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00 $2.00 | $1.00
4 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 4 19 20 21 22 23 24 4 13 14 15 16 4 7 8
24 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY 18 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY 12 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY 6 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
3X8 Columns 2> 3X6 Columns 2> 3X4 Columns > 3X2 Columns 2>
Rows WV Dispenser Tower 1 Di: Tower 2 Di: Tower 3 Dispenser Tower 4 Rows WV Dispenser Tower 1 Di! Tower 2 Di! Tower 3 Rows /| Dispenser Tower 1 Dispenser Tower 2 Rows V| Dispenser Tower 1
NEW GAMES PRICE POINTHIGHTO LOW | $20.00 | $20.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 NEW GAMES PRICE POINTHIGHTOLOW | $20.00 | $20.00 $20.00 | $20.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 $20.00 | $10.00
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 s 1 1 2 3 4 5 3 1 1 2 3 4 1 1 2
$10.00 | $10.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 $3.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 $3.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 $5.00 | $3.00
2 e 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 2 | s o 10 1 12 2 s 6 7 8 2 |5 4
$2.00 | $2.00 $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00 | $1.00 $3.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00 $3.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00 $2.00 | $1.00
3 | 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 3 | 14 15 16 17 18 3 e 10 1 12 3 s 3
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DECEMBER 2025 INSTANT GAMES PLAN-O-GRAM - LAUNCH DATE 12-03-2024.xIsx

Loading Instructions: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move
games are marked with a gold

games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.

and NEW GAMES are marked with a NEW symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.
NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
This POG is designed for 20 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 5 rows of games vertically.

POG Status Game Name Price Point $ Game # Ranking Column1 Column2  Column3
NEW GAME JUMBO BUCKS LIMITED 10 192 NG ’ o~
NEW GAME SUPER CASHWORD 5 191 NG
NEW GAME CASH GRAB 2 190 NG

NO CHANGE 200X CASH BLITZ 20 161 2 200008
MOVED MY LOTTERY DREAM HOME 20 189 1 S BT -
)0 MILLION |
NO CHANGE $100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA 20 58 3 f;'{'rmwmﬁ
NO CHANGE HAMILTON 10 154 12 i i [
NO CHANGE DIAMOND WHITE 10 183 6
MOVED 5 TIMES THE JOY/5X THE CASH 5 188 4
NO CHANGE BIG MONEY BINGO 5 177 11
NO CHANGE MONEY MAKER 5 170 13
NO CHANGE EXTREME PAYDAY 10 174 5
NO CHANGE SAPPHIRE BLUE 5 182 9

NO CHANGE LUCKY DOG 5 173 19

NO CHANGE WILD MONEY 5 186 8

NO CHANGE BINGO MANIA 3 167 20

MOVED HIGH ROLLER 2 187 14

NO CHANGE MYSTERY MULTIPLIER 2 185 22

NO CHANGE TRIPLE TRIPLER 1 184 10

NO CHANGE 3TIMES LUCKY 1 162 15
REMOVED 100X CASH BLITZ 10 165 7 e ¥
REMOVED CRUISIN' THE COAST Il 5 180 24 4 (CREEN)
REMOVED EMERALD GREEN 2 181 25 L. " R

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
POG Type $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00
20-Game 4X5 POG 2 3 1 7 4 3
20 GAME 4X5 POG 11/25/2024

Column 4 I
N

~xDASH BLITZ
u;9900/000!

' WINUP TO A {:l‘
¥:200,0001 M5 3

WIN UP T $3,000!

Grand Total

20
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